
Běh Hlučínem (20. 9. 2014, 8300 m) 
Celkové výsledky 
1. Jiří Pytlík 30:10 MK Seitl Ostrava 
2. Miloslav Šmirják 31:04 Sokol Opava 
3. Jan Bavor 31:13 Hradec Králové 
4. Michal Stanovský 31:14 SSK Vítkovice 
5. Ondřej Dominik 32:51 Ostrava-Poruba 
6. Daniel Ostrak 35:03 PBK Kravaře 
7. Petr Czilling 35:27 JulboWay Ostrava-Poruba 
8. Tomáš Kaštovský 35:44 Opava 
9. Martin Kusý 36:20 Hlučín 
10. David Belej 36:41 Newline Frýdek-Místek 
11. Roman Jašek 37:57 Erholung Bolatice 
12. Jiří Mohyla 38:20 Hasiči Dolní Benešov 
13. David Střižík 38:24 Caramba! Team 
14. Lubomír Bardaševský 38:36 Ludgeřovice 
15. Valdemar Schubert 38:45 Ludgeřovice 
16. Richard Svárovský 39:28 Hlučín 
17. Lukáš Buhla 39:37 Dolní Benešov 
18. Pavel Hlavica 40:25 Orli Ostrava 
19. Karel Michalčík 41:14 PBK Kravaře 
20. Jan Janda 41:27 Ostrava 
21. Nikol Englišová 41:33 Caramba! Team 
22. Jaroslava Pokorová 41:39 SC Marathon Plzeň 
23. Jaroslav Hanzal 41:57 Dolní Lhota 
24. Patrik Chovanec ml. 42:19 MK Seitl Ostrava 
25. Patrik Chovanec st. 42:22 MK Seitl Ostrava 
26. Dušan Červenec 42:30 Děhylov 
27. Aleš Jařab 42:37 Caramba! Team 
28. Jiří Vlček 42:42 Hlučín 
29. Jan Pavelek 42:48 Dolní Benešov 
30. Erich Rinka 43:27 PBK Kravaře 
31. Radim Grepl 44:01 CK Kolík Hobby Bohumín 
32. Radomír Pach 44:13 MK Seitl Ostrava 
33. Tomáš Bém 44:42 Hlučín 
34. Tomáš Hájovský 45:32 Hlučín 
35. Kristina Čabanová 45:38 Ostrava-Poruba 
36. Jan Diehel 46:11 Dolní Benešov 
37. Pavel Hudeczek 47:04 Ludgeřovice 
38. Václav Návrat 47:06 Hlučín 
39. Martina Janulíková 47:28 Ostrava 
40. Natálie Balková 47:55 Opava 
41. Jana Cimprichová 48:41 Šenov 
42. Marcela Baarová 49:01 Ostrava-Hrabová 
43. Marcela Gajdošíková 49:23 Hlučín 
44. Marcel Cimprich 50:20 Šenov 
45. Nikolaj Kurlajev 50:33 Ostrava-Poruba 
46. Pavlína Hanzalová 53:28 Dolní Lhota 
47. Karel Stuchlík 53:58 PBK Kravaře 
 



Běh Hlučínem (20. 9. 2014, 8300 m) 
Výsledky ve vyhlášených kategoriích 

A - muži do 39 let 
1. Jiří Pytlík 30:10 MK Seitl Ostrava 
2. Miloslav Šmirják 31:04 Sokol Opava 
3. Jan Bavor 31:13 Hradec Králové 
4. Michal Stanovský 31:14 SSK Vítkovice 
5. Ondřej Dominik 32:51 Ostrava-Poruba 
6. Daniel Ostrak 35:03 PBK Kravaře 
7. Petr Czilling 35:27 JulboWay Ostrava-Poruba 
8. Tomáš Kaštovský 35:44 Opava 
9. Martin Kusý 36:20 Hlučín 
10. David Belej 36:41 Newline Frýdek-Místek 
11. Jiří Mohyla 38:20 Hasiči Dolní Benešov 
12. David Střižík 38:24 Caramba! Team 
13. Richard Svárovský 39:28 Hlučín 
14. Lukáš Buhla 39:37 Dolní Benešov 
15. Patrik Chovanec ml. 42:19 MK Seitl Ostrava 
16. Aleš Jařab 42:37 Caramba! Team 
17. Jan Pavelek 42:48 Dolní Benešov 
18. Radim Grepl 44:01 CK Kolík Hobby Bohumín 
19. Tomáš Bém 44:42 Hlučín 
20. Jan Diehel 46:11 Dolní Benešov 
21. Nikolaj Kurlajev 50:33 Ostrava-Poruba 

B – muži 40 let a více 
1. Roman Jašek 37:57 Erholung Bolatice 
2. Lubomír Bardaševský 38:36 Ludgeřovice 
3. Valdemar Schubert 38:45 Ludgeřovice 
4. Pavel Hlavica 40:25 Orli Ostrava 
5. Karel Michalčík 41:14 PBK Kravaře 
6. Jan Janda 41:27 Ostrava 
7. Jaroslav Hanzal 41:57 Dolní Lhota 
8. Patrik Chovanec st. 42:22 MK Seitl Ostrava 
9. Dušan Červenec 42:30 Děhylov 
10. Jiří Vlček 42:42 Hlučín 
11. Erich Rinka 43:27 PBK Kravaře 
12. Radomír Pach 44:13 MK Seitl Ostrava 
13. Tomáš Hájovský 45:32 Hlučín 
14. Pavel Hudeczek 47:04 Ludgeřovice 
15. Václav Návrat 47:06 Hlučín 
16. Marcel Cimprich 50:20 Šenov 
17. Karel Stuchlík 53:58 PBK Kravaře 

C – ženy 
1. Nikol Englišová 41:33 Caramba! Team 
2. Jaroslava Pokorová 41:39 SC Marathon Plzeň 
3. Kristina Čabanová 45:38 Ostrava-Poruba 
4. Martina Janulíková 47:28 Ostrava 
5. Natálie Balková 47:55 Opava 
6. Jana Cimprichová 48:41 Šenov 
7. Marcela Baarová 49:01 Ostrava-Hrabová 
8. Marcela Gajdošíková 49:23 Hlučín 
9. Pavlína Hanzalová 53:28 Dolní Lhota 
 


